

53 04.02.2021
as

F.A.T.69 of 2018

**The State of West Bengal represented by
Land Acquisition Collector, Purba Burdwan.**

Vs.

Susama Das & Ors.

with

CAN 2 of 2018 (Old CAN 2745 of 2018)

Mr. Ram Chandra Guchait.

...for the Appellant.

Ms. Sulekha Mitra.

...for the Respondent
Nos.1, 2 & 3.

On the prayer of the appellant, let this
matter appear on 10th February, 2021.

(Harish Tandon, J.)

(Kausik Chanda, J.)