

22.02.2021.
Item No. 58

F.A.T. 69 of 2018
With
C.A.N. 2 of 2018 (Old No. C.A.N. 2745 of 2018)

The State of West Bengal represented by
Lank Acquisition Collector, Purba Burdwan
Vs.
Susama Das and others.

Mr. Ram Chandra Guchhait.
... for the appellant.

Mrs. Sulekha Mitra,
Mr. Manas Kumar Das.
... for the respondent no. 1, 2 & 3.

Mr. Ram Chandra Guchhait, learned Advocate appearing on behalf of the appellant, is directed to submit the break up of the amount, which the respondents are entitled in terms of the impugned judgment on the next date of hearing.

Let this matter be listed on 1st March 2021.

ab

(Harish Tandon, J.)

(Kausik Chanda, J.)