

11 25.08.
2023

Ct. No. 04

Ab

FAT 69 of 2018
IA No. CAN 2 of 2018 (Old No. CAN 2745 of 2018)

State of West Bengal
Vs.
Susama Das and others.

Mr. Suman Ghosh,
Mr. Parikshit Goswami.
... for the appellant.

Mrs. Sulekha Mitra,
Mr. Manas Kumar Das.
... for the respondents.

On the prayer of the appellant, let this matter be
listed on 1st September 2023.

(Harish Tandon, J.)

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)

